
2022-23 

River Valley School District School Calendar 

DRAFT 

Districtwide Registration Day - ALL FAMILIES Monday July 25 Noon-7 pm at high school 

Teachers Only – District Inservice Mon Aug. 22  

All Staff – District Inservice (and on site staff health screenings) Tues Aug. 23  

Teachers Only – Workshop Day (and on site staff health screenings) Wed Aug. 24  

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL BASED ON GRADE LEVEL 

Grades:  1, 2, 3, 4  Thu Sept. 1 RV Elementary 

Grades:  5, 6, 7, 8 Thu Sept. 1 Middle School 

Grades:  9, and all new high school students Thu Sept. 1 High School 

Grades:  5 Year Old Kindergarten   Fri Sept. 2 Early Learning Center 

Grades:  10, 11, 12 (except all new high school students start on Sept. 1) Fri Sept. 2 High School 

Labor Day - Holiday Mon Sept. 5 NO SCHOOL 

Grades:  4 Year Old Kindergarten  Tue Sept. 6 Early Learning Center 

Grades:  Early Childhood Wed Sept. 7 Early Learning Center 

    

School Fair / Homecoming Fri Sept. 30 1-hr Delayed Start 

End 1st Quarter for Middle School & High School (41 days) Fri Oct. 28   

Teachers Only – District Inservice / Workshop Day Mon Oct. 31 NO SCHOOL 

Begin 2nd Quarter for Middle School & High School Tues Nov. 1   

End 1st Trimester for RV Elem & Early Learning Center  (57 days) Tues  Nov. 22  

Thanksgiving Vacation Wed - Fri Nov. 23- 25 NO SCHOOL  

Begin 2nd Trimester for RV Elem & Early Learning Center   Mon Nov. 28   

Winter Break Mon - Fri  
Dec. 26 –  

Dec. 30 
NO SCHOOL 

End 2nd Quarter for Middle School & High School (46 days) Fri Jan. 13   

Teachers Only – District Inservice / Workshop Day Mon Jan. 16 NO SCHOOL 

Begin 3rd Quarter for Middle School & High School Tues Jan. 17   

All Staff – District Inservice Fri Feb. 17 NO SCHOOL 

End 2nd Trimester for RV Elem & Early Learning Center  (63 days) Fri Mar. 3   

Begin 3rd Trimester for RV Elem & Early Learning Center   Mon Mar. 6   

End 3rd Quarter for Middle School & High School  (43 days) Fri Mar. 17   

Begin 4th Quarter for Middle School & High School Mon Mar. 20  

Spring Break Mon - Fri 
Mar. 27- 

Mar. 31 
NO SCHOOL 

Teachers Only – District Inservice / Workshop Day Mon Apr. 3 NO SCHOOL 

Vacation Day Fri Apr. 7 NO SCHOOL 

Memorial Day – Holiday Mon May 29 NO SCHOOL 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL          (47 days & 57 days) Fri June. 2   

Teachers Only – Workshop Day Mon June. 5   

 


